
TEAM GRADES WORKOUTS BEGIN DAYS & TIMES LOCATION HEAD COACH COACH'S EMAIL

BASEBALL  9 - 12 June 12 M/T/W/Th 
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Baseball Field/Weightroom Tommy Edwards EdwardsT@bishopkenny.net

9 & JV Summer League Tryouts
June 2, 5:30-7 p.m.  
June 3, 5-6:30 p.m. BK Gym

Varsity Summer League Tryouts June 2, 7-8:30 p.m.  
June 3, 6:30-8 p.m.

BK Gym

 10 - 12 Summer Tryouts June 2, 3-4:15 p.m.

9 Summer Tryouts June 2, 4:15-5:30 p.m.  
June 3, 12-1:30 p.m.

 9 - 12 June 5 Open Workouts 
M/T/W/Th 6:45-8:45 a.m.

Varsity - Practice June 23 & July 28-29, 9 a.m. - 3 p.m. Carla Harris Center RichardsonJ@bishopkenny.net

Junior Varsity - Practice June 15-16, 11:30 a.m. - 6:15 p.m.
August 8, 2:30-5:30 p.m.

Carla Harris Center CentorrinoA@bishopkenny.net

Mondays 6 a.m. BK Track/Weightroom

Wednesdays 6 p.m. Fort Caroline Memorial

Fridays 6 a.m. BK Track/Weightroom

Saturdays 7 a.m. Off-Campus Locations (varies 
each week)

 10 - 12 June 12 M/T/W/Th 8-11 a.m.
9 June 12 M/T/W/Th 3-4:30 p.m.

GOLF - BOYS  9 - 12 Informational Meeting August 10, 3 p.m. Carla Harris Center James Wray WrayJ@bishopkenny.net

GOLF - GIRLS  9 - 12 Informational Meeting August 10, 3 p.m. Carla Harris Center Lynne Kirkpatrick lhkgolf@bellsouth.net

SAILING  9 - 12 Informational Meeting August 17, 5:30 p.m. Carla Harris Center Dustin Domer sailing@thefyc.org

SOCCER - BOYS  9 - 12 September 5 TBD Tennis Courts 
Field/Weightroom

Matt Case CaseM@bishopkenny.net

SOCCER - GIRLS  9 - 12 June 21
July 19

3-7 p.m. Cafeteria Field/Weightroom Mandy Terbrueggen terbrueggenm@bishopkennyhs.org

SOFTBALL  9 - 12 Informational Meeting September 7, 3 p.m. TBA Laurie Wray WrayL@bishopkenny.net

SWIMMING & DIVING  9 - 12 Informational Meeting TBD
(Please make sure you have chosen swim as a 

sport in Final Forms. All communication will be 
through Final Forms.)

Laurel Valley ValleyL@bishopkenny.net

TENNIS - BOYS  9 - 12  January 2024 TBA BK Tennis Courts James Wray WrayJ@bishopkenny.net

TENNIS - GIRLS  9 - 12  January 2024 TBA BK Tennis Courts David Dougherty DoughertyD@bishopkenny.net

WRESTLING  9 - 12 June 5 M/T/W/Th
3-5 p.m.

BK Wrestling Room Paul Schloth rbjpm65@icloud.com

WinklerS@bishopkenny.netVOLLEYBALL  9 - 12 July 17
M/T/W/Th 

7:15-8:30 a.m. BK Beach Courts Suzanne Winkler

BISHOP KENNY SUMMER WORKOUT SCHEDULE

Weightroom Tim Krause KrauseT@bishopkenny.netFOOTBALL

Jennifer Richardson & 
Amanda Centorrino

CHEERLEADING  9 - 12

CROSS COUNTRY  9 - 12 Summer Running Program 
begins June 5

Girls - Jackie Hardin                        
Boys - Adriane Mendoza 

BASKETBALL - GIRLS Will MayerBK Gym MayerW@bishopkenny.net

BASKETBALL - BOYS Jerry Buckley BuckleyJ@bishopkenny.net

HardinJ@bishopkenny.net

MendozaA@bishopkenny.net


